

RB-11-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-11-19		REYNOLDS & KAY, LTD		TEXANA LAND & ASPHALT		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT CO.		RAYFORD TRUCK & TRACTOR	
		Date: 23-Jan-2019		1		2		3		4	
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY									
		CR 485, CR 486, CR 4159, CR 4160 & CR 4203									
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension
100	214	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$65.00	\$ 13,910.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,280.00	\$100.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$40.00	\$ 8,560.00
105	1,050	SY	SAWCUT & REMOVE BASE AND ASPH PVMT (10")	\$14.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$20.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$20.00	\$ 21,000.00
134	160	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 24,000.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00
251	11,420	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$2.70	\$ 30,834.00	\$2.45	\$ 27,979.00	\$2.00	\$ 22,840.00	\$5.00	\$ 57,100.00
310	9,115	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$0.01	\$ 91.15	\$1.00	\$ 9,115.00	\$3.50	\$ 31,902.50	\$3.50	\$ 31,902.50
340-A	4,110	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$102.00	\$ 419,220.00	\$102.00	\$ 419,220.00	\$100.00	\$ 411,000.00	\$93.00	\$ 382,230.00
340-B	576	TON	D-GR HMA TY-B (BASE)(10 INCH)	\$103.00	\$ 59,328.00	\$110.00	\$ 63,360.00	\$100.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$120.00	\$ 69,120.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$46.00	\$ 552.00	\$200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 6,000.00
560	10	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$0.01	\$ 0.10	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00
666-A	32,030	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.46	\$ 14,733.80	\$0.45	\$ 14,413.50	\$0.40	\$ 12,812.00	\$0.40	\$ 12,812.00
666-B	32,030	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.46	\$ 14,733.80	\$0.45	\$ 14,413.50	\$0.40	\$ 12,812.00	\$0.40	\$ 12,812.00
666-C	80	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$6.30	\$ 504.00	\$6.00	\$ 480.00	\$5.50	\$ 440.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,600.00
4860	3	EA	ADJUST WATER VALVE	\$350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$150.00	\$ 450.00	\$250.00	\$ 750.00	\$300.00	\$ 900.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	611,456.85	\$	624,111.00	\$	633,156.50	\$	660,036.50

\$	12,654.15	\$	21,699.65	\$	48,579.65
	2.0695%		3.5488%		7.9449%

RB-11-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-11-19		LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD		L&L ASPHALT CORPORATION		FNH CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
		Date: 23-Jan-2019							
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY CR 485, CR 486, CR 4159, CR 4160 & CR 4203		5		6		7	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension
100	214	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$80.00	\$ 17,120.00	\$165.00	\$ 35,310.00	\$525.00	\$ 112,350.00
105	1,050	SY	SAWCUT & REMOVE BASE AND ASPH PVMT (10")	\$11.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$5.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$22.00	\$ 23,100.00
134	160	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$120.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$125.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 40,000.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$165.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00
251	11,420	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$1.50	\$ 17,130.00	\$3.00	\$ 34,260.00	\$6.00	\$ 68,520.00
310	9,115	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$0.01	\$ 91.15	\$4.00	\$ 36,460.00	\$8.00	\$ 72,920.00
340-A	4,110	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$114.00	\$ 468,540.00	\$100.00	\$ 411,000.00	\$135.00	\$ 554,850.00
340-B	576	TON	D-GR HMA TY-B (BASE)(10 INCH)	\$120.00	\$ 69,120.00	\$135.00	\$ 77,760.00	\$150.00	\$ 86,400.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$360.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$310.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 27,000.00
560	10	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$850.00	\$ 8,500.00
666-A	32,030	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.44	\$ 14,093.20	\$0.50	\$ 16,015.00	\$0.50	\$ 16,015.00
666-B	32,030	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$0.44	\$ 14,093.20	\$0.50	\$ 16,015.00	\$0.50	\$ 16,015.00
666-C	80	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$6.00	\$ 480.00	\$7.00	\$ 560.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,600.00
4860	3	EA	ADJUST WATER VALVE	\$700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$750.00	\$ 2,250.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	670,037.55	\$	690,350.00	\$	1,060,520.00

\$ 58,580.70	\$ 78,893.15	\$ 449,063.15
9.5805%	12.9025%	73.4415%